
ROUTE 4
Center/Town

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Petra Mann
Bus#: 8588

Stop AM Address Comments
7:00 First Student Bus Yard

1 7:16 County Pool - 9600 SW 204th
2 7:18 Chautauqua Beach Rd & Dockton Rd
3 7:20 SW 204th & 81st Ave SW
4 7:21 20000 Ridge Rd SW
5 7:22 Ridge Rd SW & SW 190th St
7 7:23 SW 184th St & McLean Rd SW
8 7:25 18101 Beall Rd SW
9 7:27 Beall Rd SW & SW Bank Rd

10 7:28 94th Pl SW & SW Bank Rd
11 7:29 97th & SW Bank Rd
12 7:31 Chase Bank
13 7:33 Vashon Fire Station - 10020 SW Bank Rd
14 7:34 Co-Housing - 10421 SW Bank Rd 
15 7:35 SW Bank Rd & 107th Ave SW
16 7:36 SW Bank Rd & 115th Ave SW
17 7:37 121st Ave SW & SW Bank Rd
18 7:39 Agren Park
19 7:43 Westside Hwy SW & SW Cemetery Rd
20 7:44 12119 SW Cemetery Rd
21 7:47 19804 107th Ave
22 7:49 204th & 107th
23 7:50 10120 204th

7:53 Vashon High School
7:58 McMurray Middle School

AM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to 1st CES Pick Up

Updated: 9/8/2021
12:46 PM A.G



ROUTE 4
Center/Town

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Petra Mann
Bus#: 8588

Stop PM Address Comments
14:20 First Student Bus Yard
14:35 McMurray Middle School
14:50 Vashon High School

1 14:51 County Pool - 9600 SW 204th
2 14:53 Chautauqua Beach Rd & Dockton Rd
3 14:55 SW 204th & 81st Ave SW
4 14:56 20000 Ridge Rd SW
5 14:57 Ridge Rd SW & SW 190th St
7 14:58 SW 184th St & McLean Rd SW
8 15:00 18101 Beall Rd SW
9 15:02 Beall Rd SW & SW Bank Rd

10 15:03 94th Pl SW & SW Bank Rd
11 15:04 97th & SW Bank Rd
12 15:05 Chase Bank
13 15:07 Vashon Fire Station - 10020 SW Bank Rd
14 15:08 Co-Housing- 10421 SW Bank Rd
15 15:09 SW Bank Rd & 107th Ave SW
16 15:10 SW Bank Rd & 115th Ave SW
17 15:11 121st Ave SW & SW Bank Rd
18 15:13 Agren Park                     
19 15:17 Westside Hwy SW & SW Cemetery Rd
20 15:18 12119 SW Cemetery Rd
21 15:22 19804 107th Ave
22 15:23 204th & 107th
23 15:23 10120 204th

PM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to CES

Updated: 9/8/2021
12:46 PM A.G


